
Administrators
Principal:

Cori Johnson cori.johnson@pccsk12.com

Student Support Coordinator:
Nichole Sturdy nichole.sturdy@pccsk12.com

Office Staff
Administrative Assistant:

Nicole Drews nicole.drews@pccsk12.com

Office Paraprofessional:
Katlyn Fritz katlyn.fritz@pccsk12.com

Office Paraprofessional:
Amanda Lin-Wu amanda.linwu@pccsk12.com

Health Clinic
Nurse:

Tracy DeJonge tracy.dejonge@pccsk12.com

Health Technician:
Toni Bennett toni.bennett@pccsk12.com

Teaching Staff
Y5 Kindergarten

Stacey Dixon stacey.dixon@pccsk12.com

Kindergarten:
Ronda Duran ronda.duran@pccsk12.com
Michelle Foster michelle.foster@pccsk12.com
Bobbi Rykard bobbi.rykard@pccsk12.com
Becky Young becky.young@pccsk12.com

First Grade:
Rebekka Darby rebekka.dary@pccsk12.com
Lyndsey Morgan lyndsey.morgan@pccsk12.com
Rachel Schuyler rachel.schuyler@pccsk12.com
Rachel Ward rachel.ward@pccsk12.com

Second Grade:
Nikki Caliskan nikki.caliskan@pccsk12.com
Susan Demars susan.demars@pccsk12.com
Amanda Fisher amanda.fisher@pccsk12.com
Jessica Nabozny jessica.nabozny@pccsk12.com
Kristi Robertson kristi.robertson@pccsk12.com
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Third Grade:
Jamie Allen jamie.allen@pccsk12.com
Kelly Campbell kelly.campbell@pccsk12.com
Deanna Coughlin deanna.coughlin@pccsk12.com
Jessica Paxson jessica.paxson@pccsk12.com

Fourth Grade:
Elizabeth Ball elizabeth.ball@pccsk12.com
Stacey DesCoteaux stacey.descoteaux@pccsk12.com
Jennifer Jastrzembski jennifer.jastrzembski@pccsk12.com
Amy Laurerman amy.lauerman@pccsk12.com

Fifth Grade
Melissa Demchinski melissa.demchinski@pccsk12.com
Dean Hall dean.hall@pccsk12.com
Jennifer Scott jennifer.scott@pccsk12.com

EI Teachers:
April McCreery april.mccreery@pccsk12.com
Nicole Lapp nicole.lapp@pccsk12.com
Angela Waldecker-Miekstyn angela.waldecker-miekstyn@pccsk12.com

Resource Room Teachers:
Kaarina Bodnar kaarina.bodnar@pccsk12.com
Dayna Denoyer daynadenoyer@pccsk12.com

Special Teachers

Art:
Kristy Wisniewski kristy.wisniewski@pccsk12.com

Innovation:
Cheryl Zuzo cheryl.zuzo@pccsk12.com

Gym:
Anne Marie Moss annemarie.moss@pccsk12.com

Library:
Julie Johnston julie.johnston@pccsk12.com
Michelle Malpass-Larson michelle.malpass-larson@pccsk12.com
Chartine Fonovic chartine.fonovic@pccsk12.com

Music:
Keri Mueller keri.mueller@pccsk12.com
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Cafeteria
Cafeteria Manager:

Debbie Bence: debbie.bence@pccsk12.com
Rose Everhardt: rose.everhardt@pccsk12.com
Elena Stojanoski elena.stojanoski@pccsk12.com

Maintenance
Plant Engineer :

Briana Tusek briana.tusek@pccsk12.com

After School
Kids Time:

Bailey Marco bailey.marco@pccsk12.com
Teryn Potter teryn.potter@pccsk12.com
LaKeisha Love-Mason lakeisha.love-mason@pccsk12.com
Abigail Lochmondy abigail.lochmondy@pccsk12.com

Support Staff
Social Worker:

Aziza Bazzi aziza.bazzi@pccsk12.com

Counselors:
Roschenne Parmalee roschenne.parmalee@pccsk12.com
Pierre Rice pierre.rice@pccsk12.com
Tamia Briscoe tamia.briscoe@pccsk12.com

Child Psychologist:
Lisa Brennan lisa.brennan@pccsk12.com

TC:
Kimberly Fisher kimbery.fisher@pccsk12.com

POHI Outreach:
Amy Curtis amy.curtis@pccsk12.com

ELD/ELL/MLL:
Amy Ross amy.ross@pccsk12.com
Cassie Fuciarelli cassandra.fuciarelli@pccsk12.com
Roxanne Delozier roxanne.delozier@pccsk12.com
Tracy Passerman tracy.passerman@pccsk12.com

Reading Instructor:
Elaina Kielbaso elaina.kielbaso@pccsk12.com
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Instructional Coach:
Missy Cosby missy.cosby@pccsk12.com
Cara Wegrzyn cara.wegrzyn@pccsk12.com

Speech:
Jennifer Sheehan jennifer.sheehan@pccsk12.com

Occupational Therapist:
Jessica McCavit jessica.mccvit@pccsk12.com

Paraprofessionals

Classroom & 1:1 Paras:
Asma Akhter asma.akhter@pccsk12.com
Waffa Alfasih waffa.alfasih@pccsk12.com
Rekha Bhandari rekha.bhandari@pccsk12.com
Hope Doran hope.doran@pccsk12.com
Heather Heap heather.heap@pccsk12.com
Sheetal Kamble sheetal.kamble@pccsk12.com
Nicholas Korpi nicholas.korpi@pccsk12.com
Jennifer Moore jennifer.moore@pccsk12.com
Prashanthi Nadella prashanthi.nadella@pccsk12.com
Wendy Pantaleo wendy.pantaleo@pccsk12.com
Rubina Rizwan rubina.rizwan@pccsk12.com
Gul Sadozai gulearzoo.sadozai@pccsk12.com
Kathy Simovski kathy.simovski@pccsk12.com

Lunch & Recess Paras:
Rami Kiwan rami.kiwan@pccsk12.com
Luciana Martins luciana.martins@pccsk12.com
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